

## County Info Report - NAICS (Specific County)

### Statewide Sales Figures

Year	Quarter	Number	Total Sales	% Inc	Avg Sales/Site	% Inc	Survival Rate
2004	<b>Annual</b>	<b>14220</b>	<b>\$9,206,823,053</b>		<b>\$795,371.52</b>		<b>81%</b>
	1st Quarter	10635	\$1,954,812,990		\$183,809.40		
	2nd Quarter	11627	\$2,290,455,863		\$196,994.57		
	3rd Quarter	11761	\$2,455,333,846		\$208,769.14		
	4th Quarter	12279	\$2,370,208,713		\$193,029.46		
2005	<b>Annual</b>	<b>14673</b>	<b>\$9,425,648,274</b>	<b>2.4%</b>	<b>\$776,908.51</b>	<b>-2.3%</b>	<b>83%</b>
	1st Quarter	11650	\$2,150,841,793	10.0%	\$184,621.61	0.4%	
	2nd Quarter	12095	\$2,343,477,844	2.3%	\$193,755.92	-1.6%	
	3rd Quarter	12191	\$2,455,644,992	0.0%	\$201,430.97	-3.5%	
	4th Quarter	12593	\$2,370,698,202	0.0%	\$188,255.24	-2.5%	
2006	<b>Annual</b>	<b>14795</b>	<b>\$10,707,300,625</b>	<b>13.6%</b>	<b>\$873,619.63</b>	<b>12.4%</b>	<b>83%</b>
	1st Quarter	11832	\$2,237,211,269	4.0%	\$189,081.41	2.4%	
	2nd Quarter	12173	\$2,737,994,983	16.8%	\$224,923.60	16.1%	
	3rd Quarter	12233	\$2,880,573,838	17.3%	\$235,475.67	16.9%	
	4th Quarter	12787	\$2,851,123,971	20.3%	\$222,970.51	18.4%	
2007	<b>Annual</b>	<b>15068</b>	<b>\$11,927,000,864</b>	<b>11.4%</b>	<b>\$956,321.36</b>	<b>9.5%</b>	<b>83%</b>
	1st Quarter	11972	\$2,741,979,939	22.6%	\$229,032.74	21.1%	
	2nd Quarter	12349	\$2,968,904,907	8.4%	\$240,416.63	6.9%	
	3rd Quarter	12460	\$3,141,878,855	9.1%	\$252,157.21	7.1%	
	4th Quarter	13106	\$3,071,478,917	7.7%	\$234,356.70	5.1%	
2008	<b>Annual</b>	<b>15121</b>	<b>\$12,247,324,713</b>	<b>2.7%</b>	<b>\$972,666.06</b>	<b>1.7%</b>	<b>83%</b>
	1st Quarter	12188	\$2,900,492,199	5.8%	\$237,979.34	3.9%	
	2nd Quarter	12494	\$3,118,484,334	5.0%	\$249,598.55	3.8%	
	3rd Quarter	12518	\$3,207,034,298	2.1%	\$256,193.82	1.6%	
	4th Quarter	13166	\$2,995,170,016	-2.5%	\$227,492.79	-2.9%	
2009	<b>Annual</b>	<b>15122</b>	<b>\$11,634,991,903</b>	<b>-5.0%</b>	<b>\$960,319.58</b>	<b>-1.3%</b>	<b>80%</b>
	1st Quarter	11064	\$2,616,205,626	-9.8%	\$236,461.10	-0.6%	
	2nd Quarter	11376	\$2,711,482,850	-13.1%	\$238,351.16	-4.5%	
	3rd Quarter	12637	\$3,026,750,549	-5.6%	\$239,514.96	-6.5%	
	4th Quarter	13386	\$2,883,789,916	-3.7%	\$215,433.28	-5.3%	
2010	<b>Annual</b>	<b>15589</b>	<b>\$12,056,804,119</b>	<b>3.6%</b>	<b>\$922,814.65</b>	<b>-3.9%</b>	<b>84%</b>
	1st Quarter	12498	\$2,795,464,837	6.9%	\$223,672.97	-5.4%	
	2nd Quarter	12909	\$3,026,958,641	11.6%	\$234,484.36	-1.6%	
	3rd Quarter	13053	\$3,165,868,326	4.6%	\$242,539.52	1.3%	
	4th Quarter	13801	\$3,068,075,953	6.4%	\$222,308.24	3.2%	
2011	<b>Annual</b>	<b>15657</b>	<b>\$13,261,409,019</b>	<b>10.0%</b>	<b>\$1,002,620.37</b>	<b>8.6%</b>	<b>84%</b>
	1st Quarter	12707	\$3,007,501,770	7.6%	\$236,680.71	5.8%	
	2nd Quarter	13100	\$3,402,298,242	12.4%	\$259,717.42	10.8%	
	3rd Quarter	13207	\$3,444,715,453	8.8%	\$260,824.98	7.5%	
	4th Quarter	13893	\$3,437,616,721	12.0%	\$247,435.16	11.3%	
2012	<b>Annual</b>	<b>15672</b>	<b>\$14,482,800,382</b>	<b>9.2%</b>	<b>\$1,085,362.09</b>	<b>8.3%</b>	<b>85%</b>
	1st Quarter	12894	\$3,389,899,147	12.7%	\$262,905.16	11.1%	
	2nd Quarter	13254	\$3,644,742,092	7.1%	\$274,991.86	5.9%	
	3rd Quarter	13307	\$3,719,641,100	8.0%	\$279,525.14	7.2%	
	4th Quarter	13920	\$3,723,034,536	8.3%	\$267,459.38	8.1%	
2013	<b>Annual</b>	<b>15680</b>	<b>\$15,153,316,898</b>	<b>4.6%</b>	<b>\$1,135,696.68</b>	<b>4.6%</b>	<b>85%</b>
	1st Quarter	12862	\$3,488,143,297	2.9%	\$271,197.58	3.2%	
	2nd Quarter	13242	\$3,797,858,397	4.2%	\$286,803.99	4.3%	
	3rd Quarter	13326	\$3,917,815,172	5.3%	\$293,997.84	5.2%	
	4th Quarter	13941	\$3,968,228,029	6.6%	\$284,644.43	6.4%	
2014	1st Quarter	12971	\$3,692,947,045	5.9%	\$284,707.97	5.0%	
	2nd Quarter	13323	\$4,015,425,575	5.7%	\$301,390.50	5.1%	